

Village of Peoria Heights Notice of Special Community Meeting / Agenda 816 E. Glen, Peoria Heights, IL 61616 Thursday, November 14th, 2019 5:00 PM

Notice of is hereby given of that the Board of Trustees of the Village of Peoria Heights will conduct a special meeting for the purposes of discussing public business with the residents of Peoria Heights.

The meeting will be held at the Peoria Heights Public Library at 816 E. Glen, Peoria Heights, IL, 61616 at 5:00 pm.

Agenda items for Community Meeting:

Open discussion of neighborhood business

No action will be taken at this meeting.